
A choice of 3 fillings - Grated cheddar,
peppers, onion, chilli, ham or mushroom. 

Seasoned smash avocado with wild rocket.

VAMP IT UP & ADD
Smoked Salmon /£2.50
Crispy Bacon /£2.50
Halloumi /£1.95

£8.75

Brunch!
It’s all about

FULL ENGLISH
2 fried eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon rashers,
beans, mushrooms, hash brown & toast. 

VEGAN DELIGHT (VG) 
2 vegan sausages, mushrooms, sunblush
tomatoes, avocado, beans on bagel.

OMELETTE

EGG ROYALE
2 poached eggs with smoked salmon,
hollandaise sauce on muffin bread.

SHAKSHOUKA
Tomato sauce infused with Moroccan spices,
sauté onions, peppers, 2 eggs served with
sourdough bread.

VAMP IT UP & ADD
Turkish sausage ‘Sujuk’ /£1.95 

SMASHED SOURDOUGH

BRUNCH SALAD
Seasoned chicken, avocado, mixed leaf
salad & toppings with house dressing. 

BREAKFAST CROISSANT
Butter croissant with scrambled eggs,
crispy bacon and cheese. 

THE TANGIER TASTE
2 fried eggs, baghrir (moroccan pancakes),
olives, feta, olive oil, honey, toast with a mini
fresh orange juice.   

Feta /£1.95

CHICKEN & WAFFLE 
Southern fried chicken on a vanilla waffle,
fried egg & maple syrup. 

for the sweet ones
MINI PANCAKES 
With fruit compote and golden syrup.

B&B WAFFLE

CARAMEL BROWNIE

£4.95

ALMOND TART £3.75
LEMON DRIZZLE £2.10

BANANA SLICE £3.15
With walnuts & biscoff sauce  

VICTORIA SPONGE £3.50
CARROT CAKE (GF) £3.50
SWEET MUFFINS £2.10

B&B = Banana & Biscoff sauce.

£3.75
CHOCOLATE CAKE (VG)

£4.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£7.50

£6.25

£5.95

ONLY 1 SUBSTITUTE 
ALLOWED

SWITCH TO HALAL! 
JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

served all day

£3.50

VG = VEGAN GF = GLUTEN FREE


